SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENC-HHP7Z-300R-34
Type IP DUAL SENSOR THERMAL PTZ CAMERA
TH

 | IP DUAL SENSOR THERMAL PTZ CAMERA - GB - Version: 3.4                                                                                                                 www.nordencommunication.com
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENC-HHP7Z-300R-34 4MP IP Dual Sensor Temperature Detection Thermal PTZ Camera with Visible Lens of 40X Optical Zoom and
Thermal Imaging Camera with 384*288 Thermal Resolution, 25mm Motorized Focus Lens, 300m IR support, PoE++
and SD Card Slot Support
1
ENB-BCPW67 Wall Mount Bracket for Thermal PTZ Camera (Included in Device Package) 1
ENB-BCPJ66 Junction Box for Norden Thermal PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BCPH66 Corner Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BCPP67 Pendant Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BCPV66 Pole Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal PTZ Camera 1
ENB-BCPX67 Wall Mount Bracket with Junction Box for Norden Thermal PTZ Camera 1
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)
ENC-HHP7Z-300R-34 Carton Box - -
IP DUAL SENSOR THERMAL PTZ CAMERA